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15

15
10

15
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13

10

13

11

12

13

12
12

MRT|MRT[MRT|APR|APR|APR|MEI |MEI

15

13
13

2025 LEDEN : 64
KAARTSPEL: BIEDEN

BULTINCK PATRICK

BUYDAERT SIMONE
CARDON RITA

CLAES JORIS

CLAEYS ARNOLD
CLAEYS WOUTER

COCQUYT INES

CORIJN PATRICK
DE BACKER RUDI

DE BREUCK JACQUELINE

DE CAESTEKER FILIP

DE GRANDE FRANKY
DE JONGE ERIC

DE KEUKELAERE DIRK

DE NEVE RITA

DE POURCQ GEERT
DE POURCQ LEON
DE POURCQ REMI

DE POURCQ RENE

DE SLOOVER JOSE

DE SMEYTER CHRISTIAAN
DE VOS FERNAND
DE VOS JAN

DE VOS MARC

DE VREESE HUGO
DE VRIENDT LUC

DE WISPELAERE ROSITA
DE WOLF ETIENNE
DEPREZ WIM

DESMET CHRIS

DEVOLDERE JEROME
HAERINCK HANS

HERMAN MONIQUE
HEYERICK ANITA

LACHAERT CHRISTIAN

LAVENT ERIC

MEIRLAEN CHRISTINE
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geen geldprijs meer

achterstand/afwezig

op voorhand gespeeld
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